Mardi Gras 2019 Age 9+
Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Aspire 1

ID
0126

0125

0128

0130

League ID

Name
Lory Fowler
Futures Gymnastics

Samantha Fung
Futures Gymnastics

Mia Carroll
Futures Gymnastics

Sophia Steiner
Tristar Gymnastics Club

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

VT
9.262
10.000

0.700
0.775
9.112
10.000

0.850
0.925
8.650
10.000

1.400
1.300
8.100
10.000
-0.300
1.750
1.450

= 3

uUB
9.450
10.000

0.450
0.650
9.500
10.000

0.500
0.500
7.550
8.800

1.100
1.400
7.975
9.600

1.650
1.600

N FH

BB
8.375
10.000

1.650
1.600
7.100
10.000
-0.100
2.600
3.000
8.475
10.000

1.500
1.550
9.200
10.000

0.700
0.900

FX
8.975
10.000

1.000
1.050
8.975
10.000

0.900
1.150
9.050
10.000

1.000
0.900
7.650
9.400

1.550
1.950
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AA
36.062

34.687

33.725

32.925
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